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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010800 - RED WING CITY

55459B0

55500U0

55500U0

55509U0

55509U0

55509U0

55513A0

55526A0

55526A0

55541U0

2024

2021

2022

2021

2022

2023

2024

2024

2024

2019

55.645.0790

55.580.0250

55.580.0250

55.580.0250

55.580.0250

55.580.0250

55.180.0800

55.085.0100

55.380.0090

55.320.1250

KATHRYN E CARPENTER

COREY A HADLER

COREY A HADLER

COREY A HADLER

COREY A HADLER

COREY A HADLER

DOUGLAS A LANTIS

DOUGLAS A LANTIS

SHARON M GUERINO

TREVOR LARSON

 2,456.28

 178.95

 178.91

 250.90

 250.90

 250.86

 141.19

 202.25

 264.75

 2.02

 25.50

 23.93

 37.48

 35.44

 33.39

 34.37

 21.48

 15.62

 59.67

 34.46

 87.69

 51.03

 24.04

 0.22

 2,456.28

 289.17

 249.82

 424.99

 369.98

 324.61

 183.33

 260.14

 328.03

 2.36

 2,456.28

 289.17

 249.82

 424.99

 369.98

 324.61

 183.33

 588.17

 2,456.28

 178.95

 178.91

 250.90

 250.90

 250.86

 141.19

 467.00

 25.50

 23.93

 37.48

 35.44

 33.39

 34.37

 37.10

 59.67

 34.46

 87.69

 51.03

 24.04

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 2,456.28

 538.99

 1,119.58

 183.33

 588.17

 2,456.28

 357.86

 752.66

 141.19

 467.00

 49.43

 106.31

 34.37

 37.10

 94.13

 162.76

55459B0 PROJECT TOTAL

55500U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55509U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55513A0 PROJECT TOTAL

55526A0 PROJECT TOTAL

55459B0

55500U0

55500U0

55509U0

55509U0

55509U0

55513A0

55526A0

2024

2021

2022

2021

2022

2023

2024

2024

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 0.00

 25.05

 12.52

 48.92

 32.61

 16.32

 7.77

 36.41

 47.66

 0.12

 0.00

 25.05

 12.52

 48.92

 32.61

 16.32

 7.77

 84.07

 0.00

 37.57

 97.85

 7.77

 84.07

2047 BENCH ST, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

803 WEST AVE, RED WING MN 55066

1339 CENTRAL PARK ST, RED WING MN 55066

1309 SOUTH PARK ST, RED WING MN 55066

1607 CENTRAL AVE, RED WING MN 55066
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010800 - RED WING CITY

55558U0

55564U0

55568A0

55570U0

55570U0

55570U0

55571O0

55573A0

55573A0

55573A0

2021

2022

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

55.580.0250

55.580.0250

55.180.0800

55.210.0690

55.580.0250

55.835.1610

55.835.1610

55.580.0250

55.535.0110

55.535.0600

COREY A HADLER

COREY A HADLER

DOUGLAS A LANTIS

NAOMI J MOLLICK

COREY A HADLER

ROBERT R EGGENBERGER

ROBERT R EGGENBERGER

COREY A HADLER

TAJ LLC

PATRICK E SCOFIELD

 3,468.54

 6,247.47

 54.37

 1,001.70

 5,826.82

 457.93

 59.14

 617.58

 398.96

 837.30

 456.09

 833.54

 19.04

 782.00

 132.40

 55.30

 135.39

 1,067.23

 1,200.29

 14.34

 563.03

 16.39

 2.12

 95.33

 5,171.98

 8,702.10

 101.55

 1,089.81

 7,600.97

 508.04

 65.62

 1,286.93

 669.70

 1,424.83

 2.36

 5,171.98

 8,702.10

 101.55

 9,198.82

 65.62

 1,286.93

 2.02

 3,468.54

 6,247.47

 54.37

 7,286.45

 59.14

 617.58

 456.09

 833.54

 19.04

 782.00

 132.40

 0.22

 1,067.23

 1,200.29

 593.76

 2.12

 95.33

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 2.36

 5,171.98

 8,702.10

 101.55

 9,198.82

 65.62

 2.02

 3,468.54

 6,247.47

 54.37

 7,286.45

 59.14

 456.09

 833.54

 19.04

 782.00

 0.22

 1,067.23

 1,200.29

 593.76

 2.12

55541U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55558U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55564U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55568A0 PROJECT TOTAL

55570U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55571O0 PROJECT TOTAL

55541U0

55558U0

55564U0

55568A0

55570U0

55571O0

55573A0

2019

2021

2022

2024

2023

2023

2023

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 180.12

 420.80

 28.14

 73.77

 429.12

 33.72

 4.36

 441.62

 215.44

 452.14

 0.12

 180.12

 420.80

 28.14

 536.61

 4.36

 441.62

 0.12

 180.12

 420.80

 28.14

 536.61

 4.36

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

803 WEST AVE, RED WING MN 55066

1910 TWIN BLUFF RD, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

181 CHARLES AVE, RED WING MN 55066

181 CHARLES AVE, RED WING MN 55066

1621 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

1504 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066

1523 OLD WEST MAIN ST, RED WING MN 55066



GOODHUE COUNTY, MN - 2024 - 010800
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT DISTRIBUTION REPORT

Page: 3
ST313MN

Jan 5, 2026
03:39 PM

SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010800 - RED WING CITY

55576U

55576U

55576U

55576U

55576U

55576U

55576U

55576U

55576U

55577O

55577O

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

55.005.1110

55.020.2320

55.020.2550

55.075.0240

55.085.0100

55.180.0800

55.265.0330

55.520.0010

55.535.0850

55.535.0850

55.835.1610

MICHAEL J OLSON

CHRISTOPHER M BRECHT

ROBERT R EGGENBERGER

CHAD B CHRISTENSEN

DOUGLAS A LANTIS

DOUGLAS A LANTIS

DOUGLAS A LANTIS

DOUGLAS A LANTIS

1412 W 4TH STREET LLC

1412 W 4TH STREET LLC

ROBERT R EGGENBERGER

 2,983.42

 2,010.10

 72.96

 500.94

 289.58

 1,253.84

 1,150.36

 695.83

 4,444.27

 11,467.00

 7.48

 208.03

 140.17

 3.91

 26.87

 27.96

 310.40

 111.07

 67.18

 0.24

 3,408.61

 2,296.59

 82.18

 564.27

 338.62

 1,655.50

 1,345.16

 813.66

 4,767.76

 12,301.65

 8.26

 2,094.53

 15,272.35

 12,309.91

 1,236.26

 13,401.30

 11,474.48

 190.69

 895.59

 0.24

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 59,092.50 48,022.60  3,536.80  3,215.84010800 AUTHORITY TOTAL

 3,381.46

 15,272.35

 12,309.91

 1,853.84

 13,401.30

 11,474.48

 323.09

 895.59

 0.24

 95.3355573A0 PROJECT TOTAL

55576U PROJECT TOTAL

55577O PROJECT TOTAL

55573A0

55576U

55577O

2024

2024

2024

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 217.16

 146.32

 5.31

 36.46

 21.08

 91.26

 83.73

 50.65

 323.49

 834.65

 0.54

 667.58

 975.46

 835.19

 4,317.26

 1,109.20

 975.46

 835.19

102 6TH ST W, RED WING MN 55066

605 HODGMAN ST, RED WING MN 55066

725 BLUFF ST, RED WING MN 55066

717 BLAINE ST, RED WING MN 55066

1339 CENTRAL PARK ST, RED WING MN 55066

803 WEST AVE, RED WING MN 55066

422 FRENN AVE, RED WING MN 55066

421 22ND ST, RED WING MN 55066

1412 4TH ST W, RED WING MN 55066

1412 4TH ST W, RED WING MN 55066

181 CHARLES AVE, RED WING MN 55066


